Specification
DTL 2600 range
Inputs
5DV2411 - 1 x 75W BNC Number
5DV2412 - 2 x 75W BNC
Standard SMPTE 259M 143, 177, 270 & 360Mb/s
Signal level 800mV ±10%
Common mode rejection 30Vp-p at 50Hz

connector from the position marked SDI to MON.
There are no user adjustments.
Ordering information
5DV2411 SDI monitoring DA
5DV2491 SDI rear connector
5DV2412 SDI dual channel DA
5DV2492 SDI dual channel rear connector
- 2 - - 3 -
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false